
  

Pricelist 2026 
 

up to 10 persons 

rates per person and night, incl. breakfast and sheets: 

 
 

 

room type 

young adults 

(younger than 27 

years) 

 

Adults 

quadruple 46 € 50 € 

triple 49 € 53 € 

twin 59 € 63 € 

single 71 € 75 € 

 

We offer single beds in shared rooms. If you book one 

bed in a dorm, you will share the room with other  

persons (no mixed dorms). 

 
  

Discount for families: 

Infants sleeping in a cot are accommodated free of 

charge; for children up to 12 years there is a reduction  

of 40 %. 

YMCA-Members: 

There is a discount for single travellers of 10 % for 

YMCA-Members.  

“High-Season”- extra charge 

During fairs (as e.g. Bauma) and special happenings  

(e.g. Octoberfest, sporting events) there is an extra 

charge of 20,00 € per person/night. 

Internet 

WIFI is available in the whole house. 

 

 

Reservation 

Bookings by phone are possible within the next six 

weeks. Long-term reservations and reservations for 

groups have to be made written (post, e-mail or fax). 

Terms of Payment and Cancellation 

Deposit: A deposit of the amount of the first night is 

required by the date mentioned in our confirmation. 

Fees for bank transfers from foreign countries have to be 

carried by the customer. 
 

Payment: The balance has to be paid on arrival.  
 

We accept: cash, girocard, Maestro, VISA/MASTER. 
 

Cancellation conditions: 

• Free cancellation up to 14 days before arrival 

• From 14 days before arrival after cancellation 

max. 90% of the total amount. 

During trade fairs and special events the following 

cancellation conditions apply: 

• up to 90 days before the date of arrival we charge  

a cancellation fee of 30 % of the total amount 

 

• up to 60 days before the date of arrival we charge  

a cancellation fee of 40 % of the total amount 

 

• up to 21 days before the date of arrival we charge  

a cancellation fee of 70 % of the total amount 

 

• with less than 20 days before the day of arrival and 

in case of no-show we charge a cancellation fee acc. 

to our losses or 90 % of the total amount. The down 

payment for the first night is not refundable. 

 



More information about the 

house 
 

Opening hours 

Our house is open from 7:00 am to 11:00 pm , the 

reception is open from 8:00 am to 11:00 pm With the key 

card, access is possible at any time. The elevator is 

available from 7:00 am to 11:00 pm. From 10:00 pm to 

7:00 am is night rest. We ask you in the Interest of all 

guests to behave particularly cautiously during this time.  

Arrival 

The rooms are available on the day of arrival by 4 pm. 

You can deposit your luggage with us from 8.00 am. The 

check-in time is until 10:30 pm. 

Departure 

Check-out time is 10.00 am on the day of departure.  

You can help us if you take off the sheets and put them 

on the floor.  

Breakfast 

We welcome you for breakfast (buffet) from 7:30 am – 

9:30 am We ask small groups to have breakfast together 

and to arrange a fixed time the day before. If you have to 

leave before 7.30 am you can get a take-away lunchbox 

instead of breakfast in the evening before.  

Alcohol 

The enjoyment of alcoholic beverages is only possible in 

the bistro permitted, alcohol is prohibited in the hotel 

area.  

Smoking/ Smoke detector 

Please do not smoke anywhere at the YMCA.  

In all rooms there are smoke detectors which will alarm 

the fire service in case of smoke or sprays like deodorant. 

If there is an alarm the guest causing the arrival of the fire 

service, will have to bear the costs. Any manipulation of 

the detectors will be charged with 100 €. 

 

 

Rental 

Umbrellas and hairdryers are available at the reception. 

If you want to iron something, please ask at the recep-

tion. 

Parking 

Guests of our house get a discount at the “Tiefgarage 

München Hauptbahnhof Süd”. To get the correct garage 

(discount only possible for this garage) please ask at the 

reception desk. There is no refund for any other garage. 

Visitors 

You can welcome visitors in the lobby. Access to the 

hotel is only allowed for guests. 

Damages/ Massive Dirt 

If deliberate or negligent damage has been incurred 

without the responsible person or persons having been 

determined, the entire group will be deemed liable.  

A cleaning fee will be charged if quarters are vacated in 

an excessively dirty state. The reception should be  

advised immediately on arrival if property in the quarters 

is found to be damaged or dirty, so as to avoid liability 

claims later. 

House rules 

The complete house rules can be ordered at the recep-

tion desk.  
 

 
State: 12/25 
 
 
 

CVJM Jugendhotel 

Landwehrstraße 13  

80336 München info@cvjmhotel.de 

Tel. +49 89 55214160 http://www.cvjmhotel.de 


